
dutch design pottery and more.

catalogue 2019



dutch
design

pottery
and more.



4 5

about Nieuwkoop

Nieuwkoop Europe is an international market-leader in the field of interior 
landscaping and the related supply chain. Our extensive range of plants and 
planters finds its way to mostly business projects, such as offices, hotels, shopping 
centres, airports and botanical gardens. This usually takes place through interior 
landscapers, architects, exporters, florists or other green resellers.

Nieuwkoop Europe offers a complete range of products: from planters to green 
walls and from artificial plants to decorative items. Everything interior landscapers 
or florists need to set themselves apart from the rest can be found in our product 
range.

‘Nieuwkoop offers a wide range of products 
and services. From high quality plants and 
planters to assembly and advice.’

- see next page for translations in NL, DE and FR -



6 7

NL

Nieuwkoop Europe is een internationaal toonaangevend bedrijf in de markt voor interieurbeplanting 
en de aanverwante supply chain. Ons uitgebreide aanbod planten en plantenbakken vinden hun 
weg naar veelal zakelijke projecten zoals kantoren, hotels, winkelcentra, luchthavens en botanische 
tuinen. Dit verloopt doorgaans via interieurbeplanters, architecten, exporteurs, bloemisten of andere 
groene wederverkopers.

Nieuwkoop Europe biedt een compleet assortiment: van plantenbakken tot groene wanden en 
van kunstplanten tot decoratie. Alles wat een interieurbeplanter of bloemist nodig heeft om zich te 
onderscheiden, kunt u in ons assortiment vinden.

DE

Nieuwkoop Europe ist ein international führendes Unternehmen im Markt der Raumbegrünung und 
verwandter Lieferketten. Die Pflanzen und Pflanzgefäße unseres umfassenden Angebots finden in 
den unterschiedlichsten, meist gewerblichen Projekten Anwendung, beispielsweise in Büros und 
Hotels, Einkaufszentren, Flughäfen und botanischen Gärten. In den meisten Fällen werden diese 
Projekte über Raumbegrüner, Architekten, Exporteure, Floristen oder andere Wiederverkäufer in der 
Grünbranche realisiert.

Nieuwkoop Europe bietet ein komplettes Sortiment, von Pflanzgefäßen bis zu Grünwänden und von 
Kunstpflanzen bis zu Dekorationsartikeln. Bei uns finden Sie alles, was Raumbegrüner und Floristen 
brauchen, um sich erfolgreich im Markt zu positionieren.

FR

Nieuwkoop Europe est une entreprise internationale faisant autorité dans le secteur du paysagisme 
d’intérieur et de la chaîne de distribution correspondante. Notre large gamme de plantes et de bacs 
à plantes est principalement appliquée dans des projets commerciaux, comme les bureaux, hôtels, 
centres commerciaux, aéroports et jardins botaniques. Pour ce faire, nos produits sont généralement 
commercialisés auprès de paysagistes d’intérieur, d’architectes, d’exportateurs, de fleuristes ou 
d’autres revendeurs de plantes et fleurs.

Nieuwkoop Europe propose un assortiment complet de produits : des bacs à plantes aux murs verts 
et des plantes artificielles aux articles de décoration. Tout ce qu’un paysagiste d’intérieur ou un 
fleuriste a besoin pour se démarquer, il le trouvera dans notre assortiment.



8 9

content

10 handmade pottery and more

14 the bestsellers

20 material overview

25 colour overview

26 collection overview

31 dutch design pottery

136 index

139	 official	dealer	contact

new



10 11

handmade 
pottery and more

Pottery pots is a global brand with Dutch roots, developing and selling high quality 
planters and related products, from jumbo pottery to small accessories and from 
glossy to rough finishes.

The company has its headquarter, showroom and warehouse in Aalsmeer, the 
Netherlands. The North and South American market is operated from the showroom 
and warehouse in Hamilton, New Jersey and the showroom in Atlanta, Georgia; both 
in the United States of America. Pottery pots also has a warehouse in Vietnam.

Since the foundation of pottery pots in 2008 the company aims for an extensive 
assortment that is based on the belief that design should be available for everyone. 
That is why pottery pots is always looking for the perfect balance between design, 
quality and price. Every pottery pots product is designed from a simple but clever 
perspective. They believe in basic forms and shapes, without thinking of it as boring. 
This no-nonsense way of thinking and designing is assigned to the Dutch identity, and 
is widely known as ‘Dutch design’. 

To give you a complete overview of all the collections and products, we proudly 
present to you this brand-new catalogue that displays the assortment of pottery pots 
in a clear and fresh manner.

- see next page for translations in NL, DE, FR and ES -



12 13

NL 

Pottery pots is een internationaal merk met Nederlandse roots. Zij ontwikkelen en verkopen hoge 
kwaliteit plantenbakken en gerelateerde producten, van jumbo plantenbakken tot kleine accessoires, 
en van een glossy afwerking tot stoere materialen. 

Het hoofdkantoor, de showroom en het magazijn zijn gevestigd in Aalsmeer. De Noord- en Zuid-
Amerikaanse markt bedienen zij vanuit de showroom en het magazijn in Hamilton, New Jersey en de 
showroom in Atlanta, Georgia; beide in de Verenigde Staten van Amerika. Daarnaast hebben zij een 
magazijn in Vietnam.

Sinds de oprichting in 2008 streeft pottery pots naar een uitgebreid assortiment dat gebaseerd is 
op de overtuiging dat design voor iedereen bereikbaar moet zijn. Pottery pots zoekt daarom altijd 
naar de perfecte balans tussen design, kwaliteit en prijs. Elk product is ontworpen vanuit een simpel 
maar slim perspectief. Pottery pots gelooft in basis vormen en modellen zonder deze als saai te zien. 
Deze nuchtere manier van denken en ontwerpen is te danken aan hun Nederlandse identiteit en is 
algemeen bekend als ‘Dutch design’. 

Om u een compleet overzicht te geven van alle collecties en producten, presenteren wij u met trots 
deze gloednieuwe brochure waarin wij op een heldere en frisse manier het complete assortiment van 
pottery pots tonen.

DE

Pottery pots ist eine globale Marke mit niederländischen Wurzeln, welche hochwertige 
Pflanzengefäße und verwandte Produkte entwickelt und verkauft. Die Produktpalette reicht dabei 
von großer sogenannter Jumbo Keramik bis hin zu kleinen Accessoires und von glänzenden bis hin 
zu rauen Oberflächen.

Das Unternehmen hat seinen Hauptsitz mit angrenzendem Showroom und Lager in Aalsmeer, 
Niederlande. Des Weiteren betreiben Sie einen Showroom mit Lager in Hamilton, New Jersey, einen 
Showroom in Atlanta, Georgia (beide in den USA), sowie ein Lager in Vietnam.

Seit der Betriebsgründung 2008 strebt Pottery Pots nach einer möglichst grossen Sortimentsvielfalt. 
Die Firma ist der Auffassung, dass Design für jedermann zugänglich sein sollte. Deshalb sucht sie 
stets nach der perfekten Balance zwischen Design, Qualität und Preis. Jedem Produkt liegt eine 
einfache, aber clevere Vorstellung zugrunde. Pottery Pots glaubt an schlichte Grundformen und 
Modelle, ohne sie indes langweilig aussehen zu lassen. Diese ungezwungene Denkweise und 
die daraus resultierende Art der Gestaltung entsprechen der niederländischen Identität und sind 
allgemein als „niederländisches Design“ bekannt. 

Um Ihnen einen vollständigen Überblick über aller Kollektionen und Produkte geben zu können, 
präsentieren wir Ihnen diesen brandneuen Katalog, welcher pottery pots-Sortiment auf eine frische 
und übersichtlichen Art und Weise präsentiert. 

FR

Pottery pots est une marque internationale avec des racines néerlandaises. La marque développe
et commercialise des poteries de haute qualité et des produits s’y rattachant, de jardinières Jumbo a 
des petits accessoires, et d’une finition laquée aux matériaux robustes. Le bureau principal est situé 
à Aalsmeer, aux Pays-Bas. De plus Pottery Pots a aussi un showroom et un entrepôt à Hamilton, New 
Jersey et un showroom à Atlanta, Georgia en Amérique. 

Depuis la création de l’entreprise en 2008, ils ont une vaste sélection qui repose sur la conviction 
que du design doit être accessible à tous. pottery pots cherche toujours l’équilibre parfait entre 
design, qualité et prix. Chaque produit de pottery pots est conçu dans une perspective simple 
mais intelligente. Chez Pottery Pots Ils croient en des formes et modèles de base sans les voir 
comme ennuyeuses. Cette manière de pensée pragmatique et de conception est due à l’identité 
néerlandaise et mieux connue sous le nom de « Dutch design ».

Pour vous donner un aperçu complet de toutes les collections et les produits, nous vous présentons 
cette nouvelle brochure de la gamme complète de pottery pots dans une nouvelle façon lumineuse 
et fraîche. 

ES

Pottery pots es una marca global con raíces holandesas, que desarrolla y vende maceteros de 
alta calidad y productos relacionados, desde macetero jumbo hasta pequeños accesorios y desde 
acabados brillantes hasta ásperos.

La empresa tiene su sede central, sala de exposición y almacén en Aalsmeer, Países Bajos, una 
segunda sala de exposición y almacén en Hamilton, Nueva Jersey y otra sala de exposición en 
Atlanta, Georgia; ambos en los Estados Unidos de América. También tienen un almacén en Vietnam.

Desde su fundación en 2008, su objetivo es un extenso surtido basado en la creencia de que el 
diseño debería estar disponible para todos. Por eso siempre están en busca para el equilibrio 
perfecto entre diseño, calidad y precio. Cada producto de pottery pots está diseñado desde una 
perspectiva simple pero inteligente. Creen en formas básicas, sin pensar que son aburridas. Esta 
manera sensata de pensar y diseñar está asignada a la identidad holandesa y es ampliamente 
conocida como “diseño holandés”.

Para brindarle una visión completa de todas las colecciones y productos que venden, le presentan 
con orgullo su nuevo catálogo que muestra su surtido de forma clara y fresca.



14 15

Time	flies	when	you	are	making	pottery	and	more.	It	all	started	more	
than	10	years	ago	with	the	black	and	grey	fiberstone	planters.	Later	
pottery	pots	added	the	well-known	glossy	white	ones,	followed	by	
the impressive jumbo’s. At the moment pottery pots has over 1000 
products in their collection. To assure yourself from a good selection of 
pottery,	pottery	pots	made	this	overview	of	their	top	10	most	selling	
models. 

the bestsellers
- see next page for translations in NL, DE, FR and ES -

jort
» view on page 35, 58, 
81, 100, 1061.

the
 b

e
stse

lle
rs

block
» view on page 33, 55, 
81, 89, 100, 106

dax
» view on page 43, 68, 
82, 90, 101, 107, 129

balcony
» view on page 37, 60, 69

bouvy
» view on page 38, 60, 
81, 100, 106

yang
» view on page 40, 61, 
89, 100, 106

ben
» view on page 44, 68, 
82, 101, 107, 113, 129

bowl
» view on page 50, 76, 90

belle
» view on page 43, 67, 82

bucket
» view on page 43, 68, 
103, 109, 129

2.

3. 4.

10.

7.

6.

9.

8.

5.



16 17

NL | de bestsellers

De tijd vliegt wanneer je ‘pottery and more’ maakt. Het begon allemaal meer dan 10 jaar geleden 
met de zwarte en grijze fiberstone plantenbakken. Later voegde pottery pots hier de witte bakken 
met glossy afwerking aan toe, gevolgd door de imposante jumbo’s. Momenteel heeft pottery pots 
meer dan 1000 producten in hun collectie. Om u te voorzien van een goede selectie heeft pottery 
pots een overzicht gemaakt van hun top 10 bestverkochte modellen.

DE | die Bestseller

Die Zeit fliegt, wenn Sie Keramik herstellen. Begonnen hat alles vor mehr als zehn Jahren mit den 
schwarzen und grauen Pflanzengefäßen aus Faserstein. Später kamen die bekannten glänzend 
weißen Gefäße hinzu, gefolgt von den beeindruckenden Jumbos. Im Moment hat pottery pots über 
1000 Produkte in ihrer Kollektion. Um sich die großen Auswahl an Töpferwaren zu überzeugen, hat 
pottery pots diese Übersicht ihre Top 10 der meistverkauften Produkte erstellt.

FR | les meilleurs ventes

Le temps passe vite quand vous faites des poteries et plus. Tout a commencé avec les bacs en 
fiberstone noire et grise il y a plus de 10 ans. Plus tard, pottery pots a ajouté les bacs laquer 
blanches, suivies par la collection impressionnant ‘jumbo’. Actuellement pottery pots a plus de 1000 
produits dans leur collection. Afin de vous assurer d’une bonne sélection de poterie, pottery pots a 
fait cet aperçu de leur sélection des 10 produits meilleurs ventes.

ES | los más vendidos

El tiempo vuela cuando está haciendo cerámica y más. Hace más de 10 años todo comenzó con 
las macetas de fibra de vidrio en color negra y gris. Después han agregados los conocidos blancos 
brillantes, seguidos por los impresionantes jumbo. Por el momento tienen más de 1000 productos 
en su colección. Para asegurarle de una buena selección de cerámica, hicieron esta visión general de 
sus 10 productos más vendidos.



18 19



20 21

material overview
Pottery pots aims for an assortment that is made from durable 
materials that will last indoor and outdoor. Most of the products are 
made	from	fiber-based	materials;	a	material	that	has	the	looks	of	the	
precious	natural	stone,	but	with	the	advantage	that	it	is	lightweight	
and	low	in	maintenance.	Are	you	looking	for	a	more	sophisticated	
appearance?	Then	we	would	recommend	the	sandstone	assortment;	a	
strong	material	with	very	fine	lines	obtained	by	sand	grains.

fiberstone

fiberglass and 58% finely ground stone

+ low in maintenance
+ timeless appearance
+ high quality
+ lightweight
+ in- and outdoor

essential | natural | earth | platinum

m
a

te
ria

l o
ve

rvie
w

- see next page for translations in NL, DE, FR and ES -

ficonstone

fiberglass, cement, sand and finely ground stone 

+ natural look and feel 
+ budget friendly
+ in- and outdoor

urban | cement | stone | ridged | raw

sandstone

poly resin, stone powder and colour pigment 

+ strong material
+ very fine and thin lines obtained by sand grains
+ ideally suited for round shapes
+ unique characteristic look
+ in- and outdoor

refined

fiberclay

cement concrete and glass fibers

+ way of production is similar to earth ware and clay productions
+ ideally suited for round shapes
+ in- and outdoor

rough» products with this sign are watertight



22 23

DE | materialübersicht

Pottery pots strebt nach Sortiment, welches aus langlebigen Materialien für Innen- und 
Außenbereiche besteht. Die meisten die Produkte werden daher aus faserbasierten Materialien 
hergestellt. Ein Material, das den Anschein eines wertvollen Natursteins hat, jedoch den Vorteil 
hat, dass es leicht und wartungsarm ist. Suchen Sie nach einem anspruchsvolleren Aussehen? Dann 
empfehlen wir das sandstone-Sortiment. Ein starkes Material mit sehr feinen und dünnen Linien, 
welche durch Sandkörner entstehen.

fiberstone
Fiberglas und 58% fein gemahlenem Stein

+ wartungsarm
+ zeitloses Aussehen
+ hohe Qualität
+ leicht
+ geeignet für den Innen- und Außenbreich

ficonstone
Fiberglas, Zement, Sand und fein gemahlenem Stein

+ natürliche/s Oberfläche und Aussehen
+ budgetfreundlich
+ geeignet für den Innen- und Außenbreich

sandstone
Polyharz, Steinpulver und Farbpigment

+ starkes Material
+ sehr feine und dünne Linien durch Sandkörner
+ ideal geeignet für runde Formen
+ einzigartiges und charakteristisches Aussehen 
+ geeignet für den Innen- und Außenbreich

fiberclay
Zementbeton und Glasfasern

+ die Produktionsweise ähnelt der Produktion von 
Erd- und Tonwaren
+ ideal geeignet für runde Formen
+ geeignet für den Innen- und Außenbreich

NL | materiaaloverzicht

Pottery pots streeft naar een assortiment dat is gemaakt van degelijke materialen die zowel voor 
binnen als voor buiten geschikt zijn. Het overgrote deel van de producten is gemaakt van materialen 
met glasvezel in de basis; dit geeft de uitstraling van natuursteen, maar heeft het voordeel dat het 
licht van gewicht is en onderhoudsarm. Bent u op zoek naar een verfijndere uitstraling? Dan zouden 
wij de sandstone collectie erg aanbevelen: een sterk materiaal met zeer fijne lijnen, verkregen door 
zandkorrels.  

fiberstone
glasvezel en 58% gemalen steen

+ onderhoudsarm
+ tijdloze uitstraling
+ hoge kwaliteit
+ licht van gewicht
+ geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

ficonstone
glasvezel, cement, zand en gemalen steen

+ natuurlijke look en feel
+ budgetvriendelijk
+ geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

sandstone
polyhars, steenpoeder en kleurpigment

+ sterk materiaal
+ erg fijne en dunne lijnen verkregen door 
zandkorrels
+ ideaal voor ronde vormen
+ unieke, karakteristieke uitstraling
+ geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

fiberclay
cement en glasvezels

+ productiewijze is vergelijkbaar met die van 
aardewerk en klei producten
+ ideaal voor ronde vormen
+ geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

FR | aperçu de matériau

Pottery pots est pour un assortiment qui est fait de matériaux durables qui vont durer, intérieure 
et extérieure. La plupart de les produits est fabriquée de matériaux fibre de base ; un matériau 
qui a l’apparence de la pierre naturelle précieuse, mais avec l’avantage qu’il est léger et facile en 
entretien. Vous cherchez un aspect plus sophistiqué ? Dans ce cas-là nous vous recommandons 
l’assortiment de Sandstone ; un matériau solide avec des lignes très fines et minces obtenues par les 
grains de sable.

fiberstone
fibre de verre et 58% poudre de pierre

+ facile en entretien
+ apparence intemporelle
+ haute qualité
+ léger
+ intérieure et extérieure

ficonstone
fibre de verre, ciment, sable et poudre de pierre 

+ aspect naturel 
+ prix intéressant
+ intérieure et extérieure

sandstone
poly résine, poudre de pierre et pigment de couleur 

+ matériau solide
+ des lignes très fines et minces obtenues par les 
grains de sable
+ idéal pour formes rondes
+ look caractéristique unique
+ intérieure et extérieure 

fiberclay
ciment et fibre de verre

+ production est semblable aux productions de terre 
et d’argile
+ idéal pour formes rondes
+ intérieure et extérieure

ES | descripción del material

Su objetivo es un surtido hecho de materiales duraderos que son adecuados para el interior y 
exterior. La mayoría de sus productos están hechos de materiales a base de fibra; un material que 
tiene el aspecto de la piedra natural preciosa, pero tiene la ventaja de que es liviano y de bajo 
mantenimiento. ¿Está buscando una apariencia más sofisticada? Entonces recomendarían su surtido 
de arenisca (sandstone); Un material fuerte con líneas muy finas y delgadas obtenidas por granos de 
arena.

fiberstone
fibra de vidrio y 58% de piedra finamente molida

+ bajo en mantenimiento
+ apariencia atemporal
+ alta calidad
+ ligero
+ uso interior y exterior

ficonstone
fibra de vidrio, cemento, arena y piedra finamente 
molida

+ aspecto y sensación natural
+ presupuesto amigable
+ uso interior y exterior

sandstone
poli resina, polvo de piedra y pigmento de color

+ material fuerte
+ líneas muy finas y delgadas obtenidas por granos 
de arena
+ ideal para formas redondas
+ aspecto característico único
+ uso interior y exterior

fiberclay
cemento de hormigón y fibras de vidrio

+ el modo de producción es similar al de la cerámica 
y la producción de arcilla.
+ ideal para formas redondas
+ uso interior y exterior



24 25

W - glossy white

MW - matte white

B	-	glossy	black01	-	black

03 - grey

SDB - sundried brown

SDR - sundried red

SDW - sundried white

DB	-	dark	brown

DR - desert red

DW - off white

90 - beige washed

55 - sand cement

60 - charcoal cement

32 - laterite grey

39 - light brushed grey

21	-	horizontally	dark	grey

22 - horizontally light grey

25	-	vertically	dark	grey

26 - vertically light grey

73 - running rust

33	-	black	washed

34 - grey washed

35 - metallic copper

37 - chocolate washed

61 - clouded grey

62 - pine green

63 - canyon orange

64 - natural white

essential collection

essential collection

essential collectionnatural collection

natural collection

earth collection

earth collection

earth collection

earth collection

earth collection

earth collection

urban collection

cement collection

cement collection

stone collection

stone collection

ridged collection

ridged collection

ridged collection

ridged collection

raw collection

rough collection

rough collection

rough collection

rough collection

refined collection

refined collection

refined collection

refined collection

colour overview
co

lo
ur o

ve
rvie

w



2726

collection overview
To	clarify	things,	pottery	pots	has	divided	their	products	into	‘dutch	
design’,	which	consist	of	all	the	planters	and	pots,	and	‘and	more’,	
where	you	can	find	the	design	objects,	artificial	plants,	accessories	and	
maintenance products.

All collections are available in multiple colours. These are mentioned on 
the product information pages.

- see next page for translations in NL, DE, FR and ES -

page 30 - 51

essential natural earth

platinum

page 52 - 77 page 78 - 85

page 86 - 93 page 98 - 103

cement stone

ridged raw

page 104 - 109

page 110 - 115 page 116 - 119

page 94 - 97

urban

rough refined

page 120 - 125 page 126 - 133

dutch 
design 
pottery

co
lle

ctio
n o

ve
rvie

w



28 29

NL | collectie overzicht

Om u wegwijs te maken in het brede assortiment zijn de producten opgedeeld in ‘dutch design’, 
dat bestaat uit alle plantenbakken, en ‘and more’, waar u de designobjecten, kunstmatige planten, 
accessoires, en onderhoudsproducten kunt vinden. 

Alle producten zijn verkrijgbaar in meerdere kleuren. Per product is aangegeven in welke kleuren 
deze verkrijgbaar is. 

DE | kollektionsübersicht

Zur besseren Übersicht hast pottery pots ihre Produkte in „holländisches Design“ und „und mehr” 
unterteilt. Holländisches Design umfasst alle ihre Pflanzengefäßen und Töpfe, unter “und mehr” 
finden Sie ihre Designobjekte, künstlichen Pflanzen und Wartungsprodukte.

Alle Kollektionen sind in mehreren Farben erhältlich. Diese sind auf den Produktinformationsseiten 
aufgeführt.

FR | apercu de collection

Pour éclaircir les choses pottery pots a divisé les produits en « dutch design », qui se composent de 
toutes nos jardinières et pots, et « et plus », où vous pouvez trouver les objets design, des plantes 
artificielles et des produits d’entretien.

Toutes les collections sont disponibles en plusieurs couleurs. Celles-ci sont mentionnées sur les 
pages d’informations produit.

ES | resumen de la colección

Para aclarar las cosas, han dividido sus productos en “diseño holandés”, que consisten en todos sus 
maceteros y macetas, y “y más”, donde puede encontrar sus objetos de diseño, plantas artificiales y 
productos de mantenimiento.

Todas las colecciones están disponibles en varios colores. Estos se mencionan en las páginas de 
información del producto.



30 31

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ryThe essential collection consists of a wide range of basic and design 

planters all recognizable for their simple and clever design in either 
a	glossy	or	matte	painted	finish.	All	items	in	this	collection	are	made	
from	the	strong	material	fiberstone.	The	power	of	this	collection	is	its	
simplicity.	The	simple	design	of	the	products	makes	them	perfect	for	
any environment.

essential
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight



32 33fiberstone essential collection

jumbo middle high

size article code

M E1072 - S1

L E1071 - S1

XL E1070 - S1

XXL E1069 - S1

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 53

L 90 x W 90 x H 60

L 110 x W 110 x H 70

L 140 x W 140 x H 82

1 8

1 3

1 2

1 2

kg liter

28,0 235

49,0 470

80,0 823

124,0 1409

jumbo

size article code

M E1078 - S1  

L E1077 - S1

XL E1076 - S1

  

W MW

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 62

L 90 x W 90 x H 83

L 110 x W 110 x H 92

1 6

1 2

1 2

kg liter

30,0 294

67,5 648

82,0 1089

 

 

block

size article code

S* E1003 - 30

M E1003 - 40

L E1003 - 50

XL E1003 - 60

XXL* E1003 - 70

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 30

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

L 60 x W 60 x H 60

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

1 72

1 30

1 16

1 12

1 6

kg liter

4,7 23

7,4 57

14,1 114

20,8 200

24,0 321

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)

fleur

size article code

S E1035 - 15

M E1035 - 20

L E1035 - 25

dimensions 

L 15 x W 15 x H 15

L 20 x W 20 x H 20

L 25 x W 25 x H 25

6 432

4 216

2 112

kg liter

0,7 2

1,6 3

2,3 5

W

W MW

W MW

B

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



34 35

jack

size article code

XS E1360 - S1  

S E1361 - S1

M E1362 - S1

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 9

L 40 x W 40 x H 9

L 50 x W 50 x H 10

1 204

1 102

1 64

kg liter

2,5 6

3,5 10

6,5 18

jumbo low

size article code

M E1048 - S1

XL E1301 - S1

XXL E1302 - S1

dimensions 

L 73 x W 73 x H 25

L 100 x W 100 x H 25

L 140 x W 140 x H 35

1 9

1 7

1 5

kg liter

12,7 116

33,0 250

77,0 686

jumbo jort

size article code

S* E1128 - S1  

M* E1127 - S1

L E1126 - S1

XL E1125 - S1

dimensions 

L 120 x W 45 x H 40

L 150 x W 60 x H 50

L 120 x W 45 x H 60

L 150 x W 60 x H 75

1 10

1 3

1 6

1 2

kg liter

26,0 216

45,0 450

41,0 324

48,0 675

* only available in glossy white (W)

jumbo jort extended

size article code

S E1228 - S1  

M E1227 - S1

L E1226 - S1

XL E1225 - S1

dimensions 

L 200 x W 45 x H 40

L 200 x W 60 x H 50

L 200 x W 45 x H 60

L 200 x W 60 x H 75

1 10

1 8

1 6

1 2

kg liter

47,0 360

62,9 600

77,3 540

102,0 900

fiberstone

W

W MW

W MW

W

including removable double bottom 

(only	size	L	and	XL)

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jort

size article code

S E1066 - S1  

M E1008 - H50

L* E1009 - S1

XL** E1057 - S1

dimensions 

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

L 95 x W 38 x H 72

L 100 x W 45 x H 100

1 20

1 8

1 7

1 4

kg liter

13,6 86

19,0 183

35,7 242

51,6 392

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)
** only available in glossy white (W)

jort slim

size article code

S E1214 - S1  

L E1195 - S1

dimensions 

L 91 x W 20 x H 50

L 124 x W 33,5 x H 90

1 20

1 6

kg liter

18,0 91

41,6 374

W MW

W

B

including removable double bottom 

(only	size	L	and	XL)



36 37

jort middle high

size article code

one size E1191 - S1  

dimensions 

L 200 x W 30 x H 42 1 15

kg liter

44,8 240

jort slim high

size article code

M E1215 - S1  

XL E1216 - S1

dimensions 

L 61 x W 25 x H 81

L 91 x W 36 x H 102

1 14

1 6

kg liter

20,0 124

40,0 334

W

W

fiberstone essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jort low

size article code

S E1190 - S1  

M E1161 - S1

dimensions 

L 100 x W 30 x H 25

L 200 x W 30 x H 25

2 32

1 21

kg liter

17,2 75

32,0 173

mini jort

size article code

XXS E3001 - 10  

XS E3001 - 15

dimensions 

L 20 x W 10 x H 11

L 30 x W 15 x H 16

6 432

4 108

kg liter

1,0 1

1,6 3

W

W MW

balcony slim low

size article code

XS E1334 - S1  

S E1335 - S1

XL E1338 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 15 x H 13

L 50 x W 15 x H 13

L 80 x W 15 x H 13

1 224

1 192

1 96

kg liter

3,0 4

4,0 5

5,5 8

balcony

size article code

XS E1104 - S1  

S E1103 - S1

XL  E1105 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 20 x H 20

L 50 x W 20 x H 20

L 80 x W 20 x H 20

4 96

4 64

3 54

kg liter

3,5 13

4,2 20

5,2 26

W MW

W MW



38 39

bouvy 

size article code

M* E1016 - 60  

L E1016 - 80

XL** E1016 - 100

XXL** E1016 - 120

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 40 x W 40 x H 80

L 50 x W 50 x H 100

L 50 x W 50 x H 120

1 36

1 15

1 8

1 6

kg liter

7,0 48

13,0 118

20,0 233

27,0 281

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)
** only available in glossy white (W)

W MWB

fiberstone

jort seating

size article code

S E1121 - S1

dimensions 

L 100 x W 40 x H 45 1 12

kg liter

21,6 45

hole in one

size article code

one size E1124 - S1  

dimensions 

L 80 x W 49,5 x H 100 1 4

kg liter

42,0 109

W

W

ying

size article code

one size E1006 - S1  

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 150 1 6

kg liter

24,0 39

W

including removable double bottom 

(only	size	XL	and	XXL)

including	fixed	double	bottom	

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

yong

size article code

one size E1131 - S1  

dimensions 

L 35 x W 35 x H 120 1 15

kg liter

17,0 29

W

including	fixed	double	bottom	



40 41

jumbo max middle high

size article code

M E1087 - S1  

L E1086 - S1

XL E1085 - S1

XXL* E1084 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 50

Ø 90 x H 60

Ø 110 x H 70

Ø 140 x H 90

1 8

1 3

1 2

1 1

kg liter

18,0 192

39,0 382

61,3 665

111,5 1106

* only available in glossy white (W)

jumbo max

size article code

M E1083 - S1  

L E1082 - S1

XL E1081 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 70

Ø 90 x H 90

Ø 110 x H 110

1 6

1 1

1 1

kg liter

23,7 262

47,5 561

83,0 1027

fiberstone

W

W MW

yang

size article code

one size E1005 - S1  

dimensions 

L 35 x W 35 x H 100 1 18

kg liter

15,0 29

yenn

size article code

S E1300 - 100  

M E1300 - S1

dimensions 

L 25 x W 25 x H 100

L 25 x W 25 x H 125

1 32

1 24

kg liter

10,7 63

13,0 78

W MW

W

B

including	fixed	double	bottom	

including	fixed	double	bottom	

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

max 

size article code

S E1014 - 30  

M E1014 - 43

L E1014 - 50

dimensions 

Ø 24 x H 30

Ø 43 x H 43

Ø 50 x H 50

1 72

1 24

1 16

kg liter

3,3 16

6,7 56

10,0 89

puk

size article code

S E1033 - 15  

M E1033 - 20

L E1033 - 25

dimensions 

Ø 15 x H 15

Ø 20 x H 20

Ø 25 x H 25

6 432

4 216

2 112

kg liter

0,6 2

1,1 3

1,7 5

W

W MW



42 43fiberstone essential collection

dax

size article code

L E1043 - 80  

XL E1043 - 100

XXL* E1043 - 120

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

Ø 50 x H 120

1 21

1 8

1 4

kg liter

8,0 18

14,0 35

18,0 37

* only available in glossy white (W)

bucket

size article code

XS* E1004 - 35  

S E1004 - 40

M E1004 - 50

L E1004 - 60

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 35

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

Ø 68 x H 60

1 30

1 20

1 16

1 6

kg liter

4,3 28

6,5 49

9,5 90

14,9 200

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)

W MW

W MW

B

B

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

klax

size article code

M E1018 - 60  

L E1018 - 80

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 60

Ø 40 x H 80

2 36

1 15

kg liter

6,0 42

14,7 101

belle

size article code

M* E1010 - 70  

L* E1010 - 90

XL E1010 - 120

XXL E1010 - 150

dimensions 

Ø 47 x H 70

Ø 60 x H 90

Ø 77 x H 120

Ø 100 x H 150

1 10

1 8

1 1

1 1

kg liter

10,5  79

24,0 169

40,0 370

70,0 803

* only available in glossy white

W

W MW

including removable double bottom 

(only	size	XL	and	XXL)

including	fixed	double	bottom	

including	fixed	double	bottom	



44 45fiberstone

bond

pax

size article code

M E1042 - 46

XL E1042 - 67

dimensions 

Ø 44  x H 46

Ø 66 x H 67

1 16

1 6

kg liter

8,0 57

16,0 188

size article code

S E1117 - 45  

M E1117 - 62

L E1117 - 85

dimensions 

Ø 35  x H 45

Ø 48,5 x H 61,5

Ø 68 x H 85

1 36

1 12

1 4

kg liter

4,6 34

11,0 86

19,0 217

W MW

W

ben

size article code

L E1051 - 55  

XL E1051 - 72

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 55 

Ø 52 x H 72

1 18

1 10

kg liter

5,6 54

16,5 120

nax

size article code

M E1036 - 70  

L E1036 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 35 x H 70

Ø 50 x H 101

1 22

1 8

kg liter

6,4 51

15,5 159

W MW

W MW

new

new

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

dice

size article code

L E1118 - 44  

XL E1118 - 60

dimensions 

Ø 34 x H 44

Ø 45 x H 60

1 36

1 12

kg liter

4,8 33

9,2 83

W

jesslyn

size article code

S E1159 - 44 

M E1159 - 52

L E1159 - 61

dimensions 

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

1 16 

1 12

1 6

kg liter

6,6 64

11,0 107

16,0 173

W MW
new



46 47fiberstone essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

tara

size article code

XS E3019 - S1  

S E3022 - S1

M* E1097 - S1

L* E1096 - S1

XL* E1095 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 12

Ø 40 x H 15,5

Ø 60 x H 22,5

Ø 80 x H 30,0

Ø 100 x H 37,5

2 168

3 54

1 32

1 6

1 5

kg liter

1,3 3

2,2 8

8,2 19

15,4 45

24,3 88

* only available in glossy white (W)

W MW

max low

size article code

XS E1367 - S1  

S E1368 - S1

M E1369 - S1

XXL E1372 - S1

XXXL E1373 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 9

Ø 40 x H 9

Ø 50 x H 10

Ø 100 x H 14

Ø 120 x H 14

1 204

1 102

1 64

1 12

1 12

kg liter

3,0 4

4,0 7

4,5 12

20,0 66

28,0 95

W

city bowl 

size article code

S E1167 - S1  

M E1166 - S1

L E1165 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 92 x H 50

Ø 110 x H 60

Ø 128 xH 68

1 4

1 3

1 2

kg liter

29,0 270

39,0 463

54,1 694

W

jumbo orb

size article code

S E1189 - S1  

M E1188 - S1

L E1187 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 87 x H 73

Ø 110 x H 93

Ø 133 x H 114

1 2

1 2

1 1

kg liter

29,5 354

50,5 722

82,5 1329

W MW



48 49fiberstone

sunny

size article code

M E1110 - 20  

L E1110 - 27

dimensions 

Ø 33 x H 20

Ø 45 x H 27

1 81

1 28

kg liter

2,7 12

4,7 30

W MW

kevan

size article code

M E3017 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 21 2 128

kg liter

1,4 3

W MW

cora

size article code

S E1111 - 25  

M E1111 - 36

dimensions 

Ø 47 x H 25,5

Ø 72 x H 36,5

1 28

1 10

kg liter

4,6 20

12,0 113

beth

size article code

XS E3003 - S1  

S E3002 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 20,5

Ø 31 x H 25,0

2 128

2 56

kg liter

0,7 4

1,8 6

W MW

W MW

essential collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



50 51fiberstone

vic bowl

size article code

S E1305 - S1  

M* E1145 - S1

L E1144 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 38,5 x H 18

Ø 50 x H 23

Ø 60 x H 28

1 54

1 32

1 28

kg liter

3,6 8

5,6 23

9,5 35

* only available in glossy white (W)

bowl

size article code

M E1065 - 28  

L E1065 - 38

dimensions 

Ø 45 x H 28

Ø 60 x H 38

1 28

1 20

kg liter

3,0 32

8,1 44

W MW

W

essential collection

pandora

size article code

S E3005 - 7  

M E3005 - 9

dimensions 

L 50 x W 19 x H 7

L 63,5 x W 24 x H 9

2 120

2 56

kg liter

0,5 1

1,0 2

monique

size article code

M E1034 - 10  

L E1034 - 12

dimensions 

Ø 34,5 x H 10

Ø 43,5 x H 12

4 144

2 84

kg liter

1,6 4

2,0 7

dorant

size article code

XS E3004 - 13  

S E3004 - 18

M E3004 - 21

dimensions 

L 32 x W 13,5 x H 13

L 43 x W 18 x H 18

L 53 x W 23,5 x H 21

6 216

4 120

2 72

kg liter

0,6 4

1,7 10

1,9 19

W MW

W MW

W MW

peter

size article code

S E1032 - 12  

M E1032 - 18

dimensions 

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

6 360

4 120

kg liter

0,7 2

1,6 5

W MW

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



52 53

The natural collection is a large collection of basic and design planters 
all	recognizable	for	their	natural	finish.	All	items	in	this	collection	are	
made	from	the	strong	material	fiberstone.	The	look	and	feel	are	almost	
indistinguishable from real and more expensive natural stone. Because 
of the various sizes there will be a solution for any place.

natural
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant*

lightweight

*The	black	finish	in	this	collection	is	not	uv	resistant.	Keep	it	black	with	our	maintenance	oil.	See	pg.	171



54 55fiberstone natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ryjumbo middle high

size article code

M E1072 - S1  

L E1071 - S1

XL E1070 - S1

XXL E1069 - S1

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 53

L 90 x W 90 x H 60

L 110 x W 110 x H 70

L 140 x W 140 x H 82

1 8

1 3

1 2

1 2

kg liter

25,0 235

49,0 470

80,0 823

124,0 1568

jumbo

size article code

M E1078 - S1  

L E1077 - S1

XL E1076 - S1

01 03

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 62

L 90 x W 90 x H 83

L 110 x W 110 x H 92

1 6

1 2

1 2

kg liter

32,7 294

67,5 648

94,2 1089

jumbo (with feet)

size article code

M E1025 - S1  

L E1026 - S1

XL E1027 - S1

XXL E1028 - S1

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

L 90 x W 90 x H 90

L 110 x W 110 x H 100

L 130 x W 130 x H 110

1 6

1 2

1 2

1 2

kg liter

33,5 294

70,0 632

101,0 1089

130,0 1690

block

size article code

S E1003 - 30 

M E1003 - 40

L E1003 - 50

XL E1003 - 60

XXL E1003 - 70

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 30

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

L 60 x W 60 x H 60

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

2 72

1 30

1 16

1 12

1 6

kg liter

4,7 26

7,8 62

12,4 121

18,0 211

29,8 321

01 03

01 03

01 03

easy	to	move	with	a	forklift	or	pump	truck!



56 57

jumbo low 

size article code

M* E1048 - S1  

XL** E1301 - S1

XXL** E1302 - S1

dimensions 

L 73 x W 73 x H 25

L 100 x W 100 x H 25

L 140 x W 140 x H 35

1 9

1 7

1 5

kg liter

17,1 133

33,0 250

73,0 686

* only available in black (01)
** only available in grey (03)

fleur

size article code

S E1035 - 15  

M E1035 - 20

L E1035 - 25

dimensions 

L 15 x W 15 x H 15

L 20 x W 20 x H 20

L 25 x W 25 x H 25

6 324

4 128

2 96

kg liter

0,7 2

1,6 3

2,3 5

jack

size article code

XS E1360 - S1  

S E1361 - S1

M E1362 - S1

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 9

L 40 x W 40 x H 9

L 50 x W 50 x H 10

1 204

1 102

1 64

kg liter

2,5 6

3,5 10

6,5 18

jumbo jort

size article code

S E1128 - S1  

M E1127 - S1

L E1126 - S1

XL E1125 - S1

dimensions 

L 120 x W 45 x H 40

L 150 x W 60 x H 50

L 120 x W 45 x H 60

L 150 x W 60 x H 75

1 10

1 3

1 6

1 2

kg liter

26,0 216

43,6 450

33,2 324

62,2 675

fiberstone

01

01 03

01 03

01 03

including removable double bottom 

(only	size	L	and	XL)

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jumbo jort extended

size article code

S E1228 - S1  

M E1227 - S1

L E1226 - S1

XL E1225 - S1

dimensions 

L 200 x W 45 x H 40

L 200 x W 60 x H 50

L 200 x W 45 x H 60

L 200 x W 60 x H 75

1 10

1 8

1 6

1 2

kg liter

47,7 360

62,9 600

77,3 540

102,0 900

01 03

including removable double bottom 

(only	size	L	and	XL)



58 59

jort

size article code

S E1066 - S1  

M E1008 - H50

L E1009 - S1

XL E1057 - S1

dimensions 

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50 

L 95 x W 38 x H 72

L 100 x W 45 x H 100

1 20

1 8

1 7

1 4

kg liter

12,9 93

23,0 200

35,2 253

51,6 441

fiberstone

01 03

jort slim

size article code

S E1214 - S1

XL E1195 - S1

dimensions 

L 91 x W 20 x H 50

L 124 x W 33,5 x H 90

1 20

1 6

kg liter

18,0 91

46,0 374

01 03

including	fixed	double	bottom

including	fixed	double	bottom	

(only	size	L	and	XL)

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jort slim high

size article code

M E1215 - S1  

L E1216 - S1

dimensions 

L 61 x W 25 x H 81

L 91 x W 36 x H 102

1 14

1 6

kg liter

20,4 124

40,0 334

jort middle high

size article code

one size E1191 - S1

dimensions 

L 200 x W 30 x H 42 1 15

kg liter

35,5 240

jort low

size article code

S E1190 - S1  

M E1161 - S1

dimensions 

L 100 x W 30 x H 25

L 200 x W 30 x H 25

2 32

1 21

kg liter

14,5 75

31,0 150

01 03

01 03

01 03

mini jort

size article code

XXS E3001 - S1  

XS E3001 - S1

dimensions 

L 20 x W 10 x H 11

L 30 x W 15 x H 16

6 432

4 108

kg liter

1,0 1

1,6 3

01

including	fixed	double	bottom



60 61fiberstone

ying

size article code

one size E1006 - S1  

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 150 1 6

kg liter

26,7 240

01 03

balcony

size article code

XS E1104 - S1  

S E1103 - S1

XL E1105 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 20 x H 20

L 50 x W 20 x H 20

L 80 x W 20 x H 20

4 96

4 64

3 54

kg liter

2,9 16

3,9 20

5,9 32

balcony slim low

size article code

XS E1334 - S1  

S E1335 - S1

XL E1338 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 15 x H 13

L 50 x W 15 x H 13

L 80 x W 15 x H 13

1 224

1 192

1 96

kg liter

3,0 4

4,0 5

5,5 8

bouvy

size article code

M E1016 - 60 

L E1016 - 80

XL E1016 - 100

XXL E1016 - 120

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 40 x W 40 x H 80

L 50 x W 50 x H 100

L 50 x W 50 x H 120

2 36

1 15

1 8

1 6

kg liter

7,7 54

12,3 128

31,0 250

35,4 300

01 03

01 03

01 03

including	fixed	double	bottom

including removable double bottom 

(only	size	XL	and	XXL)

»

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

yong

size article code

one size E1131 - S1

dimensions 

L 35 x W 35 x H 120 1 15

kg liter

19,1 147

01 03

yang

size article code

one size E1005 - S1  

dimensions 

L 35 x W 35 x H 100 1 18

kg liter

15,5 117

01 03

including	fixed	double	bottom

including	fixed	double	bottom



62 63fiberstone natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

yenn

size article code

S E1300 - 100  

M E1300 - S1

dimensions 

L 25 x W 25 x H 100

L 25 x W 25 x H 125

1 32

1 24

kg liter

10,7 63

13,0 78

hole in one

size article code

one size E1124 - S1  

dimensions 

L 80 x W 49,5 x H 100 1 4

kg liter

48,0 109

jort seating

size article code

S E1121 - S1

dimensions 

L 100 x W 40 x H 45 1 12

kg liter

30,0 45

01 03

01 03

01 03

jumbo seating 

size article code

XXL E1123 - S1  

XXXL E1129 - S1

dimensions 

L 150 x W 80 x H 45

L 200 x W 80 x H 45

1 3

1 3

kg liter

78,0 516

97,6 688

01 03

including	fixed	double	bottom



64 65

jumbo seating round

size article code

one size E2217 - S1  

dimensions 

Ø 140 x H 47,5 1 3

kg liter

32,0 116

fiberstone

01 03

jumbo seating maxi

size article code

one size E1163 - S1  

dimensions 

L 200 x W 140 x H 80 1 2

kg liter

187,0 2184

jumbo seating low

size article code

one size E1164 - S1

dimensions 

L250 x W 150 x H 50 1 3

kg liter

210,0 1800

01

01

jumbo seating square

size article code

one size E1122 - S1  

dimensions 

L 140 x W 140 x H 47,5 1 3

kg liter

122,0 892

01 03

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



66 67

jumbo max

size article code

M E1083 - S1  

L E1082 - S1

XL E1081 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 70

Ø 90 x H 90

Ø 110 x H 110

1 6

1 1

1 1

kg liter

23,7 262

47,5 561

83,0 1027

jumbo max middle high

size article code

M E1087 - S1  

L E1086 - S1

XL E1085 - S1

XXL E1084 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 50

Ø 90 x H 60

Ø 110 x H 70

Ø 140 x H 90

1 8

1 3

1 2

1 1

kg liter

20,0 192

39,0 382

61,3 665

111,5 1106

fiberstone

01 03

01 03

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
rypuk

size article code

S E1033 - 15  

M E1033 - 20

L E1033 - 25

dimensions 

Ø 15 x H 15

Ø 20 x H 20

Ø 25 x H 25

6 324

4 128

2 96

kg liter

0,6 2

1,1 3

1,7 5

max

size article code

S E1014 - 30 

M E1014 - 43

L E1014 - 50

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 30

Ø 43 x H 43

Ø 50 x H 50

1 72

1 24

1 16

kg liter

3,3 20,5

6,7 62,4

10,0 98,2

klax

size article code

M E1018 - 60  

L E1018 - 80

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 60

Ø 40 x H 80

2 36

1 15

kg liter

5,0 42

10,9 101

belle

size article code

M E1010 - 70  

L E1010 - 90

XL E1010 - 120

XXL E1010 - 150

dimensions 

Ø 47 x H 70

Ø 60 x H 90

Ø 77 x H 120

Ø 100 x H 150

1 10

1 8

1 1

1 1

kg liter

10,5 89

16,2 183

46,6 403

87,0 860

01 03

01 03

01 03

01

including removable double bottom 

(only	size	XL	and	XXL)



68 69

bucket

size article code

XS E1004 - 35 

S E1004 - 40

M E1004 - 50

L E1004 - 60

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 35

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

Ø 68 x H 60

1 30

1 20

1 16

1 6

kg liter

4,3 33

6,5 57

9,5 95

14,9 165

jumbo bucket

size article code

S E1064 - S1  

M E1063 - S1

L E1062 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 83 x H 73

Ø 98 x H 85

Ø 112 x H 97

1 2

1 2

1 2

kg liter

24,3 295

37,2 470

48,6 695

dax

size article code

L E1043 - 80  

XL E1043 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

1 21

1 8

kg liter

9,3 64

15,2 129

ben

size article code

L E1051 - 55  

XL E1051 - 72

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 55

Ø 52 x H 72

1 18

1 10

kg liter

5,5 54

10,1 120

fiberstone

01 03

01 03

01 03

01 03

including removable double bottom

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

nax

size article code

M E1036 - 70  

L E1036 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 35 x H 70

Ø 50 x H 101

1 22

1 8

kg liter

6,4 51

15,5 159

pax

size article code

M E1042 - 46  

XL E1042 - 67

dimensions 

Ø 44 x H 46

Ø 66 x H 67

1 16

1 6

kg liter

8,0 57

16,0 188

01 03

01 03



70 71fiberstone natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
rydice

size article code

L E1118 - 44  

XL E1118 - 60

dimensions 

Ø 34 x H 44

Ø 45 x H 60 

1 36

1 12

kg liter

4,8 37

9,2 93

bond

size article code

S E1117 - 45  

M E1117 - 62

L E1117 - 85

dimensions 

Ø 35 x H 45

Ø 48,5 x H 61,5 

Ø 68 x H 85

1 36

1 12

1 4

kg liter

4,6 34

11,0 86

19,0 217

jumbo jesslyn

size article code

S E1061 - S1  

M E1060 - S1

L E1040 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 83 x H 73

Ø 98 x H 85

Ø 112 x H 97 

1 2

1 2

1 2

kg liter

26,5 286

38,8 465

50,8 692

jesslyn

size article code

XS E1159 - 36  

S E1159 - 44

M E1159 - 52

L E1159 - 61

dimensions 

Ø 42 x H 36

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52 

Ø 70 x H 61 

1 30

1 16

1 12

1 6

kg liter

4,5 -

6,6 64

11,0 107

16,0 173

01 03

01 03

01 03

01 03



72 73

city bowl

size article code

S E1167 - S1  

M E1166 - S1

L E1165 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 92 x H 50

Ø 110 x H 60

Ø 128 x H 68 

1 4

1 3

1 2

kg liter

29,0 270

39,0 463

54,1 694

jumbo orb

size article code

S E1189 - S1  

M E1188 - S1

L E1187 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 87 x H 73

Ø 110 x H 93

Ø 133 x H 114 

1 2

1 2

1 1

kg liter

29,5 354

50,5 722

82,0 1329

max low

size article code

XS E1367 - S1  

S E1368 - S1

M E1369 - S1

XXL E1372 - S1

XXXL E1373 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 9

Ø 40 x H 9

Ø 50 x H 10 

Ø 100 x H 14

Ø 120 x H 14

1 204

1 102

1 64

1 12

1 12

kg liter

3,0 4

4,0 7

4,5 12

20,0 66

28,0 95

jumbo bowl

size article code

S E1044 - 17  

M E1044 - 22

L E1044 - 27

dimensions 

Ø 70 x H 17

Ø 85 x H 22

Ø 110 x H 27 

1 11

1 9

1 7

kg liter

7,1 46

10,5 90

20,0 182

fiberstone

01 03

01 03

01 03

01 03

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



74 75

tara

size article code

XS* E3019 - S1  

S* E3022 - S1

M E1097 - S1

L E1096 - S1

XL E1095 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 12

Ø 40 x H 15,5

Ø 60 x H 22,5 

Ø 80 x H 30

Ø 100 x H 37,5

2 108

3 54

1 32

1 6

1 5

kg liter

1,3 3

2,2 8

8,2 19

15,4 45

24,3 88

* only available in black (01)

fiberstone

01 03

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

kevan

size article code

M E3017 - S1  

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 21 2 96

kg liter

1,4 3

beth

size article code

XS E3003 - S1  

S E3002 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 20,5

Ø 31 x H 25

2 128

2 56

kg liter

0,7 4

1,8 6

sunny

size article code

M E1110 - 20  

L E1110 - 27

dimensions 

Ø 33 x H 20

Ø 45 x H 27

1 81

1 28

kg liter

2,7 14

4,7 36

01

01 03

01

cora

size article code

S E1111 - 25  

M E1111 - 36

dimensions 

Ø 47 x H 25,5

Ø 70 x H 36,5

1 28

1 10

kg liter

4,6 34

12,0 113

01 03



76 77

peter

bowl

size article code

M E1065 - 28  

L E1065 - 38

dimensions 

Ø 45 x H 28

Ø 60 x H 38

1 28

1 20

kg liter

4,5 32

8,1 78

monique

size article code

M E1034 - 10  

L E1034 - 12

dimensions 

Ø 34,5 x H 10

Ø 43,5 x H 12

4 108

2 48

kg liter

1,6 4

2,0 7

fiberstone

01 03

01

01

size article code

S E1032 - 12  

M E1032 - 18

dimensions 

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

6 288

4 144

kg liter

0,7 2

1,6 5

vic bowl

size article code

S E1305 - S1  

M E1145 - S1

L E1144 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 38,5 x H 18

Ø 50 x H 23

Ø 60 x H 28

1 54

1 32

1 28

kg liter

3,6 8

5,6 23

9,5 35

01 03

natural collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

pandora

size article code

S E3005 - 7  

M E3005 - 9

dimensions 

L 50 x W 19 x H 7

L 63,5 x W 24 x H 9

2 120

2 56

kg liter

0,5 1

1,5 2

01

dorant

size article code

XS E3004 - 13  

S E3004 - 18

M E3004 - 21

dimensions 

L 32 x W 13,5 x H 13

L 43 x W 18 x H 18

L 53x W 23,5 x H 21

6 216

4 120

2 64

kg liter

0,6 4

1,7 10

1,9 19

01



78 79

Bring the beauty of mother earth into any interior or garden with the 
earth collection of pottery pots. Square shaped pots are inspired by 
the	rugged	motif	of	the	salt	flats	of	Bolivia,	while	the	round	shapes	
with subtle structures give the feeling of strolling in a Moroccan desert. 
The	fiberstone	material	and	UV	resistant	coating	allows	to	place	the	
earth collection in any climate. The earthy colours provide a serene and 
natural appearance.

earth
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



80 81fiberstone earth collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ryblock

size article code

L E1003 - 50 

dimensions 

L 50 x W 50 x H 50 1 16

kg liter

14,1 114

jumbo

size article code

M E1078 - S1  

L E1077 - S1

XL E1076 - S1

SDB SDR SDW

dimensions 

L 70 x W 70 x H 62

L 90 x W 90 x H 83

L 110 x W 110 x H 92

1 6

1 2

1 2

kg liter

32,7 294

67,5 648

94,2 1089

jort

size article code

M E1008 - H50 

dimensions 

L 100 x W 40 x H 50 1 8

kg liter

20,7 200

bouvy

size article code

L E1016 - 80

XXL E1016 - 120

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 80

L 50 x W 50 x H 120

1 8

1 6

kg liter

31,0 128

34,0 300

SDB SDR SDW

SDB SDR SDW

SDB SDR SDW

including removable double bottom

(only	size	XXL)



82 83

belle

size article code

L E1010 - 90

XXL E1010 - 150

dimensions 

Ø 60 x H 90

Ø 100 x H 150

1 8

1 1

kg liter

24,0 183

87,5 860

dax

size article code

L E1043 - 80  

XL E1043 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

1 21

1 8

kg liter

8,0 18

14,0 36

ben

size article code

XL E1051 - 72  

dimensions 

Ø 52 x H 72 1 8

kg liter

16,5 120

pax

size article code

XL E1042 - 67

dimensions 

Ø 66 x H 67 1 6

kg liter

16,0 188

fiberstone

DB DR DW

DB DR DW

DB DR DW

DB DR DW

including removable double bottom 

including removable double bottom 

earth collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



84 85

bond

size article code

L E1117 - 85  

dimensions 

Ø 68 x H 85 1 4

kg liter

19,0 217

fiberstone

DB DR DW

earth collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jesslyn

size article code

M E1159 - 52  

L E1159 - 61

dimensions 

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

1 12

1 6

kg liter

13,0 107

18,0 173

dice

size article code

XL E1118 - 60 

dimensions 

Ø 45 x H 60 1 12

kg liter

9,2 93

jumbo orb

size article code

S E1189 - S1  

L E1187 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 87 x H 73

Ø 133 x H 114

1 2

1 1

kg liter

29,5 354

82,5 1329

DB DR DW

DB DR DW

DB DR DW

max

size article code

L E1014 - 50  

dimensions 

Ø 50 x H 50 1 16

kg liter

10,0 98

DB DR DW



86 87

The	platinum	collection	is,	as	the	name	indicates,	the	most	exclusive	
collection	within	the	pottery	pots	range.	The	platinum	finish	is	unique	in	
combination	with	our	strong	fiberstone	material.	This	is	a	collection	of	
purely eye-catching luxury pots made from high quality material with an 
exceptional	finish.		

Please note: the items in this collection are for indoor use only and should not be exposed to direct 

sunlight.

platinum
fiberstone

indoor exclusive lightweight



88 89fiberstone platinum collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ryblock

size article code

L E1003 - 50

dimensions 

L 50 x W 50 x H 50 1 16

kg liter

12,4 114

yang

size article code

one size E1005 - S1 

GC GG GS

dimensions 

L 35 x W 35 x H 100 1 18

kg liter

15,0 29

fleur

size article code

S E1035 - 15

dimensions 

L 15 x W 15 x H 15 4 432

kg liter

0,7 3

balcony 

size article code

XS E1104 - S1  

S E1103 - S1

XL E1105 - S1

dimensions 

L 40 x W 20 x H 20

L 50 x W 20 x H 20

L 80 x W 20 x H 20

1 96

1 64

1 54

kg liter

3,5 13

4,2 20

5,2 26

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

including	fixed	double	bottom	



90 91

beth

size article code

XS E3003 - S1  

M E1112 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 25 x H 20,5

Ø 50 x H 43,5

1 128

1 16

kg liter

0,7 4

4,0 38

dax

size article code

L E1043 - 80  

XL E1043 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

1 21

1 8

kg liter

8,0 17,9

14,0 36

cora

size article code

S E1111 - 25

dimensions 

Ø 47 x H 25,5 1 28

kg liter

4,6 20

bowl

size article code

L E1065 - 38  

dimensions 

Ø 60 x H 38 1 20

kg liter

8,1 44

fiberstone

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

including	fixed	double	bottom	

platinum collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



92 93

vic bowl

size article code

S E1305 - S1  

L E1144 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 38,5 x H 18

Ø 60 x H 28

1 54

1 28

kg liter

3,6 8

9,5 35

sunny

size article code

L E1110 - 27  

dimensions 

Ø 45 x H 27 1 28

kg liter

4,7 30

fiberstone

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

platinum collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
rytara

size article code

XS E3019 - S1  

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 12 2 168

kg liter

1,3 3

peter

size article code

S E1032 - 12  

M E1032 - 18

dimensions 

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

2 350

2 120

kg liter

0,7 2

1,6 8

dorant

size article code

S E3004 - 18

dimensions 

L 43 x W 18 x H 18 2 120

kg liter

1,7 10

puk

size article code

S E1033 - 15

dimensions 

Ø 15 x H 15 4 432

kg liter

0,6 2

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

GC GG GS

GC GG GS



94 95

new
collection

We	think	this	would	be	the	outcome	when	the	rough	meets	the	
modern.	The	urban	collection	brightens	up	every	space	and	is	a	‘not	to	
be missed’. The medium to outsized planters come in three different 
well-known	pottery	pots	shapes:	the	orb,	the	patt	and	the	charlie.	The	
unique	concrete	finish	does	its	work	well	both	outside	and	inside.		

urban
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



96 97ficonstone

jumbo patt

size article code

XXS R3026 - 47  

XS R3026 - 61

S R3026 - 77

M R3026 - 97

dimensions 

Ø 55,5 x H 46,5

Ø 73 x H 61

Ø 92,5 x H 7

Ø 119 x H 97

1 16

1 6

1 2

1 2

kg liter

14,5 103

25,0 230

43,0 480

69,0 983

jumbo charlie

size article code

XXS R3024 - 51  

XS R3024 - 60

S R3024 - 70

M R3024 - 80

90

dimensions 

Ø 53 x H 51,5

Ø 62 x H 60

Ø 73 x H 69,5

Ø 84 x H 80,5

1 16

1 6

1 6

1 2

kg liter

14,1 109

19,5 174

27,5 282

37,5 432

90

new

new

urban collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

jumbo orb

size article code

XXS R3017 - 45  

XS R3017 - 57

S R1189 - S1

M R1188 - S1

dimensions 

Ø 53 x H 45

Ø 69 x H 57

Ø 70 x H 87,5

Ø 90,5 x H 110,5

1 16

1 6

1 3

1 2

kg liter

9,6 79

17,6 173

32,5 334

54,0 699

90
new



98 99

The cement collection is a small collection of bestsellers in a special 
finish.	The	finish	of	the	planters	feels	like	a	newly	plastered	wall.	The	
smooth	finish	with	uneven	colour	shades,	give	the	products	in	this	
collection	their	cool	and	contemporary	look.	The	robust	ficonstone	
material is suitable for both indoor and outdoor and can therefore be 
placed in any environment. 

cement
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



100 101ficonstone

jort

size article code

S P1066 - S1  

M P1008 - 50

dimensions 

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

1 20

1 12

kg liter

24,0 96

37,5 196

block

size article code

M P1002 - 40 

L P1002 - 50

55 60

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

1 30

1 16

kg liter

14,0 62

25,0 121

55 60

bouvy

size article code

M P1016 - 60  

L P1016 - 80

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 43,5 x W 43,5 x H 81

1 27

1 10

kg liter

16,0 65

33,0 145

55 60

yang

size article code

one size P1005 - S1

dimensions 

L 33 x W 33 x H 100 1 18

kg liter

23,0 108

55 60

including removable double bottom

new

new size

new size

cement collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

ben

size article code

L P1051 - 55  

dimensions 

Ø 46,5 x H 55 1 22

kg liter

12,5 71

55 60

dax

size article code

L P1043 - 80

XL P1043 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 99,5

1 21

1 8

kg liter

12,5 32

22,0 114

55 60

including removable double bottom

new size



102 103ficonstone

bucket

orb

size article code

L P3017 - 46

dimensions 

Ø 53 x H 46 1 16

kg liter

13,0 81

cement collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

55 60

55 60

size article code

M P1004 - 40 

L P1004 - 50

dimensions 

Ø 49,5 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

1 20

1 16

kg liter

11,0 55

15,0 93

eileen

size article code

XL P3025 - 14  

XXL P3025 - 21

dimensions 

Ø 36 x H 14

Ø 53 x H 21

2 126

1 36

kg liter

4,5 11

10,5 40

55 60



104 105

The stone collection is a small collection of bestsellers with a 
recognizable	finish.	The	surface	of	the	planters	feel	like	coarse	
sandpaper.	The	strong	ficonstone	base	of	the	planters	is	the	reason	this	
collection can be used inside and outside.

stone
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



106 107ficonstone

jort

size article code

S P1066 - S1  

M P1008 - 50

dimensions 

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

1 20

1 12

kg liter

24,0 96

37,5 196

block

size article code

M P1002 - 40 

L P1002 - 50

dimensions 

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

1 30

1 16

kg liter

14,0 62

25,0 121

bouvy

size article code

M P1016 - 60  

L P1016 - 80

dimensions 

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 43,5 x W 43,5 x H 81

1 27

1 10

kg liter

16,0 65

33,0 145

32 39

yang

size article code

one size P1005 - S1

dimensions 

L 33 x W 33 x H 100 1 18

kg liter

23,0 108

32 39

32 39

32 39

including removable double bottom

new

new size

new size

stone collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

ben

size article code

L P1051 - 55  

dimensions 

Ø 46,5 x H 55 1 22

kg liter

12,5 71

dax

size article code

L P1043 - 80

XL P1043 - 100

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 99,5

1 21

1 8

kg liter

12,5 32

22,0 114

32 39

32 39

including removable double bottom

new size



108 109ficonstone

bucket

orb

size article code

L P3017 - 46

dimensions 

Ø 53 x H 46 1 16

kg liter

13,0 81

stone collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

size article code

M P1004 - 40 

L P1004 - 50

dimensions 

Ø 49,5 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

1 20

1 16

kg liter

11,0 55

15,0 93

eileen

size article code

XL P3025 - 14  

XXL P3025 - 21

dimensions 

Ø 36 x H 14

Ø 53 x H 21

2 126

1 36

kg liter

4,5 11

10,5 40

32 39

32 39

32 39



110 111

The ridged collection is a classic collection with round shaped pottery 
and	planters	available	in	all	kinds	of	small	and	basic	sizes.	The	pots	
have	a	delicately	ribbed	surface	which	makes	them	sturdy	but	elegant	
classics. The characteristic planters from the ridged collection are made 
from	ficonstone	and	can	be	used	both	indoors	and	outdoors.

ridged
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



112 113ficonstone ridged collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
rycody

size article code

S P3031 - 25  

M P3031 - 31

L P3031 - 37

dimensions 

Ø 28 x H 25

Ø 35 x H 31

Ø 42 x H 37

1 84

1 54

1 30

kg liter

2,0 13

6,0 26

9,0 45

cody high 

size article code

S P3032 - 45  

M P3032 - 55

L P3032 - 70

21 22

dimensions 

Ø 28 x H 45

Ø 35 x H 55

Ø 42 x H 70

1 48

1 33

1 15

kg liter

7,0 26

10,0 49

16,0 91

21 22

jesslyn

size article code

XS P1186 - 34  

S P1186 - 43

dimensions 

Ø 41,5 x H 34,5

Ø 51 x H 43

1 30

1 16

kg liter

7,0 34

11,0 64

ben

size article code

L P1051 - 55  

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 55 1 22

kg liter

9,5 54

25 26

25 26



114 115

abby

* only in colour 61

eileen

size article code

XL P3025 - 14  

XXL P3025 - 21

dimensions 

Ø 36 x H 14

Ø 53 x H 21

1 117

1 36

kg liter

1,8 13

4,4 40

ficonstone

size article code

S P3033 - 20  

M P3033 - 30

L P3033 - 44

dimensions 

Ø 23 x H 20

Ø 34,5 x H 30

Ø 51,5 x H 44,5

4 144

1 54

1 16

kg liter

1,1 7

5,5 23

12,0 75

21 22

patt high

size article code

S P3028 - 43  

M P3028 - 66

dimensions 

Ø 29 x H 43

Ø 44 x H 66

1 48

1 18

kg liter

6,0 24

14,5 83

pax

size article code

M P1042 - 36  

L P1042 - 48

dimensions 

Ø 40,5 x H 36

Ø 55 x H 48,5

1 30

1 16

kg liter

8,5 40

16,0 100

25 26

25 26

ridged collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



116 117

Modern	shapes	with	a	tough	character.	Say	hello	to	the	raw	collection,	
an assortment of pots we cannot ignore. The raw collection is at its 
best	in	a	spacious	environment	where	it	can	stand	on	its	own.	But,	it	
also	fits	perfectly	in	a	more	characteristic	décor,	because	we	all	know	
opposites	attract.	The	sprayed-cement	finish	and	deep	rusty	colour	give	
this collection a unique appearance. 

raw
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant



118 119ficonstone

cody

size article code

S R3031 - 25

M R3031 - 31

L R3031 - 37

dimensions 

Ø 28 x H 25

Ø 35 x H 31

Ø 42 x H 37

1 84

1 54

1 30

kg liter

4,6 9

6,5 17

10,5 30

cody high

size article code

S R3032 - 40  

M R3032 - 51

L R3032 - 68

73

dimensions 

Ø 28 x H 40

Ø 35 x H 51

Ø 43,5 x H 68

1 60

1 36

1 18

kg liter

7,5 15

12,5 30

23,5 59

73

raw collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

ruby

size article code

M R3035 - 26

L R3035 - 31

dimensions 

Ø 42 x H 26

Ø 50 x H 31

1 42

1 24

kg liter

6,7 19

11,2 32

73



120 121

The rough collection is the rebellious one of the pottery pots family. 
With	its	‘less	is	more’	mentality,	the	rough	collection	focuses	on	the	
tough	character	of	the	pot.	The	collection,	with	a	fiberclay	basis,	
consists	of	modern	planters	with	the	same	characteristic	finish	in	many	
different colours.

rough
fiberclay

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight budget 
friendly



122 123fiberclay

charlie

size article code

XXXS* P3024 - 7  

XXS* P3024 - 10

XS P3024 - 11

S P3024 - 14

M P3024 - 17

L P3024 - 24

XL P3024 - 31

XXL P3024 - 43

33 34 35 37

dimensions 

Ø 8,5 x H 7,5

Ø 10,6 x H 9,9

Ø 12 x H 11,5

Ø 15 x H 14,5

Ø 18 x H 17,5

Ø 25 x H 24

Ø 32 x H 31

Ø 44 x H 43

48 2592

48 1152

16 1024

9 432

6 300

4 128

2 54

1 24

kg liter

0,3 0,3

0,5 0,6

0,7 1

1,0 2

1,9 3

3,7 9

5,9 20

13,0 54
* only available in black washed (33) and grey washed (34)

rough collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

mini bucket

size article code

XXXS* P3029 - 7  

XXS* P3029 - 9

XS* P3029 - 11

S P3029 - 12

M P3029 - 15

L P3029 - 20

dimensions 

Ø 8,6 x H 7,2

Ø 10,5 x H 9

Ø 12,6 x H 11,4

Ø 14 x H 12,5

Ø 16,5 x H 15

Ø 23,5 x H 20

48 2592

48 1152

16 1024

18 756

12 432

4 160

kg liter

0,2 0,2

0,4 0,4

0,6 0,7

0,7 1

1,1 2

2,5 5

* only available in black washed (33) and grey washed (34)

patt

size article code

S P3026 - 11  

M P3026 - 14

L P3026 - 16

XL P3026 - 19

XXL P3026 - 28

XXXL P3026 - 38

dimensions 

Ø 13,5 x H 11

Ø 16,5 x H 14

Ø 20 x H 16,5

Ø 23 x H 19,5

Ø 34 x H 28,5

Ø 45 x H 38

18 864

12 432

8 288

6 180

2 54

1 20

kg liter

0,7 1

1,2 2

1,6 4

2,3 5

6,6 19

12,0 45

33 34 35 37

33 34 35 37



124 125fiberclay

eileen

size article code

S P3025 - 9

M P3025 - 11

L P3025 - 13

XL P3025 - 14

dimensions 

Ø 24 x H 9

Ø 29 x H 11

Ø 35 x H 13

Ø 39 x H 14,5

8 320

4 192

2 126

2 72

kg liter

1,5 3

2,8 5

3,9 9

4,8 13

rough collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

33 34 35 37

mini orb

size article code

S P3017 - S1

M P3017 - 21

L P3017 - 28

XL P3017 - 35

dimensions 

Ø 18 x H 15

Ø 25 x H 21

Ø 32 x H 28

Ø 39 x H 35

12 432

4 144

2 54

1 30

kg liter

1,1 3

2,6 8

3,9 18

7,9 33

orb

size article code

M P3017 - 43 

dimensions 

Ø 48 x H 43 1 16

kg liter

11,0 61

33 34 35 37

33 34 35 37



126 127

Deep,	warm	and	soft	shades	derived	from	nature,	are	the	base	of	
the	pottery	pots	refined	collection.	Specially	designed	to	bring	back	
serenity	and	simplicity	in	the	interior.	The	matte	finish	provides	an	
earthy	and	pure	sense	of	calm.	Simple	shapes	and	sleek	finishes	make	
this	collection	elegant	and	tasteful.	The	refined	collection	is	made	from	
sandstone,	which	makes	it	a	lightweight,	strong	and	refined	collection.

refined
sandstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight



128 129sandstone refined collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
rybucket

size article code

S D1004 - 40  

M D1004 - 50

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

1 20

1 8

kg liter

8,0 56

13,5 92

max

size article code

S D1014 - 30  

M D1014 - 43

L D1014 - 50

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 29 x H 29,5

Ø 42,5 x H 42,5

Ø 50 x H 49

2 72

1 24

1 16

kg liter

3,3 19

7,5 58

12,8 92

dax

size article code

L D1043 - 80 

XL D1043 - 100

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 46,5 x H 99

1 21

1 8

kg liter

12,0 25

20,0 49

ben

size article code

L D1051 - 55 

XL D1051 - 72

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 55

Ø 52 x H 72

1 18

1 10

kg liter

8,0 54

14,5 119

including removable double bottom



130 131

coral

size article code

S D3017 - 15  

M D3017 - 21

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 18 x H 15

Ø 25 x H 21

12 432

4 144

kg liter

0,6 3

1,3 7

jesslyn

size article code

S D1159 - 44  

M D1159 - 52

L D1159 - 61

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

1 16

1 6

1 6

kg liter

8,2 59

14,0 99

19,5 161

morgana

size article code

XXS D1058 - 13  

XS D1058 - 16

S D1058 - 19

M D1058 - 22

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 13

Ø 36,6 x H 16 

Ø 43,5 x H 19

Ø 53,5 x H 22,5

4 168

2 108

1 60

1 32

kg liter

1,2 6

1,8 11

3,4 19

5,5 34

sunny

size article code

M D1110 - 20  

L D1110 - 27

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 35 x H 21

Ø 45 x H 27 

1 81

1 28

kg liter

2,7 15

4,8 32

sandstone refined collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry



132 133

eav

size article code

XS D3042 - 11  

S D3042 - 12

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 27 x H 11,5

Ø 31 x H 12,5 

8 256

6 180

kg liter

1,0 5

1,6 8

eav low

size article code

XS D3043 - 6  

S D3043 - 7

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 30 x H 6,5

Ø 33 x H 7,5 

8 336

6 216

kg liter

1,0 4

1,4 5

sandstone refined collection

d
utch d

e
sig

n p
o

tte
ry

gaia

size article code

S D3045 - 40

M D3045 - 50

61 62 63 64

dimensions 

Ø 40 x H 5

Ø 50 x H 5 

8 192

4 144

kg liter

1,6 5

2,8 8



134 135



136 137

index

A
abby  114

B
balcony  37, 60, 89
balcony slim low  37, 60
belle  43, 67, 82
ben  44, 68, 82, 101, 107, 113, 129
beth  48, 75, 90
block  33, 55, 81, 89, 100, 106
bond  44, 71, 84
bouvy  38, 60, 81, 100, 106
bowl  50, 76, 90
bucket  43, 68, 103, 109, 129

C
charlie  122
city bowl  47, 72
cody  113, 118
cody high  113, 118
cora  48, 75, 90
coral  130

D
dax  43, 68, 82, 90, 101, 107, 129
dice  45, 71, 85
dorant  51, 77, 93

E
eav  132
eav low  132
eileen  103, 109, 114, 125

F
fleur  33, 56, 89

G
gaia  133

H
hole in one  38, 63

J
jack  34, 56
jesslyn  45, 71, 85, 113, 130
jort  35, 58, 81, 100, 106
jort low  37, 59
jort middle high  36, 59
jort seating  38, 63
jort slim  35, 58
jort slim high  36, 59
jumbo  33, 55, 81
jumbo bowl  72
jumbo bucket  68
jumbo charlie  96
jumbo jesslyn  71
jumbo jort  34, 56
jumbo jort extended  34, 57
jumbo low  34, 56
jumbo max  40, 66
jumbo max middle high  40, 66
jumbo middle high  33, 55
jumbo orb  47, 72, 85, 97
jumbo patt  96
jumbo seating  63
jumbo seating low  64
jumbo seating maxi  64
jumbo seating round  64
jumbo seating square  64
jumbo (with feet)  55

K
kevan  48, 75
klax  43, 67

M
max  41, 67, 85, 129

max low  47, 72
mini bucket  123
mini jort  37, 59
mini orb  125
monique  51, 76
morgana  130

N
nax  44, 69

O
orb  103, 109, 125

P
pandora  51, 77
patt  123
patt high  114
pax  44, 69, 82, 114
peter  51, 76, 93
puk  41, 67, 93

R
ruby  119

S
sunny  48, 75, 92, 130

T
tara  47, 74, 93

V
vic bowl  50, 76, 92

Y
yang  40, 61, 89, 100, 106
yenn  40, 63
ying  38, 60
yong  39, 61



138 139

official dealer 
contact

Nieuwkoop	Europe	B.V.

Hoofdweg 111
1424 PE De Kwakel
The Netherlands

     + 31 297 363163
     sales@nieuwkoop-europe.com
     www.nieuwkoop-europe.com

Nieuwkoop-Europe-BV

nieuwkoopeurope

nieuwkoop-europe-b-v-

Stay in the know, follow us on social media

Although we have checked this catalogue very thoroughly, it might still contain small errors in type and/or images. No 
claims can be made based on the information contained in this catalogue. Ask for our general terms and conditions via 
sales@nieuwkoop-europe.com.



140
 www.nieuwkoop-europe.com

Nieuwkoop	Europe	B.V.

Hoofdweg 111
1424 PE De Kwakel

The Netherlands

     + 31 297 363163


	handmade pottery and more
	the bestsellers
	material overview
	colour overview
	collection overview
	dutch design pottery

	index
	official dealer contact


